Position

Lead Dispatcher
Supervising Police Dispatcher
Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher Il
Lead Dispatcher
Dispatcher Il
Lead Dispatcher
Dispatcher |
Dispatcher |
Dispatcher |
Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher |
Dispatcher Il

Other Positions Held City

Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced

Department

Police Communications
Police Communications
Police Communications
Police Communications
Police Communications
Police Communications
Police Communications
Police Communications
Police Communications
Police Communications
Police Communications
Police Communications
Police Communications

Police Communications

Total Wages

$76,165
$65,742
$59,786
$57,558
$56,765
$55,824
$55,581
$51,106
$48,474
$47,372
$44,352
$44,133
$32,839
$26,930

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,199
$30,833
$23,326
$29,065
$29,131
$29,315
$28,889
$27,656
$14,041
$14,129
$20,972
$27,587
$15,799
$14,128



