Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead Dispatcher		Merced	Police Communications	\$76,165	\$30,199
Supervising Police Dispatcher		Merced	Police Communications	\$65,742	\$30,833
Dispatcher II		Merced	Police Communications	\$59,786	\$23,326
Dispatcher II		Merced	Police Communications	\$57,558	\$29,065
Lead Dispatcher		Merced	Police Communications	\$56,765	\$29,131
Dispatcher II		Merced	Police Communications	\$55,824	\$29,315
Lead Dispatcher		Merced	Police Communications	\$55,581	\$28,889
Dispatcher I		Merced	Police Communications	\$51,106	\$27,656
Dispatcher I		Merced	Police Communications	\$48,474	\$14,041
Dispatcher I		Merced	Police Communications	\$47,372	\$14,129
Dispatcher II		Merced	Police Communications	\$44,352	\$20,972
Dispatcher II		Merced	Police Communications	\$44,133	\$27,587
Dispatcher I		Merced	Police Communications	\$32,839	\$15,799
Dispatcher II		Merced	Police Communications	\$26,930	\$14,128